
ON/OFF Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

 

HK1_XRTD_OPHTR_PWR

HK1_XRTD_MCU_PWR

HK1_XRTD_SAFEHOLD

HK1_XRT_ONOFF

ON/OFF Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

DIS

ENA

ACT

NORM

DIS

ENA

 

 

 

HK1_XRT_D_HTR_ED

HK1_XRTD_CKT_BRKR

HK1_XRTD_DC_ENA

HK1_XRT_DT_1_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

38.6

38.7

38.8

38.9

39.0

39.1

39.2

C

HK1_XRT_DT_2_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

46.4

46.6

46.8

47.0

47.2

47.4

47.6

C

HK1_XRT_DT_3_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

50.0

50.5

51.0

51.5

52.0

C

HK1_XRT_DT_4_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

8.7

8.8

8.9

9.0

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.4

C

HK1_XRT_DT_5_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

23.6

23.8

24.0

24.2

24.4

24.6

24.8

C

HK1_XRT_DT_6_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

7.8

7.9

8.0

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

C



ON/OFF Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

DIS

ENA

DIS

ENA

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

 

HK1_XRT_CAM_ONOFF

HK1_XRTE_SYNC

HK1_XRT_S_HTR_A_ED

HK1_XRT_S_HTR_B_ED

HK1_XRTE_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

14

15

16

17

18

19

C

HK1_XRT_S_HTR_A_TMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

-61

-60

-59

-58

-57

C

HK1_XRT_S_1_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

5.2

5.4

5.6

5.8

6.0

6.2

6.4

6.6
C

HK1_XRT_S_HTR_B_TMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

5.4

5.6

5.8

6.0

6.2

C

HK1_XRT_S_2_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

-76

-74

-72

-70

-68

-66

-64

C



XRTD_TEMP0

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

40.4

40.6

40.8

41.0

41.2
C

XRTD_TEMP1

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

41.0

41.2

41.4

41.6

41.8

42.0

C

XRTD_TEMP2

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

40.6

40.8

41.0

41.2

41.4

C

XRTD_TEMP3

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

10.0

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

C

XRTD_TEMP4

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

10.6

C

XRTD_TEMP5

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

31.2

31.4

31.6

31.8

32.0

32.2
C

XRTD_TEMP6

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

33.1

33.2

33.3

33.4

33.5

33.6

C

XRTD_TEMP7

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

33.3

33.4

33.5

33.6

33.7

33.8

33.9

C

XRTD_TEMP8

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

16.80

16.85

16.90

16.95

17.00

17.05

17.10

C

XRTD_TEMP9

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

16.8

16.9

17.0

17.1

17.2

17.3

C

XRTD_TEMP10

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

66

68

70

72

74

C

XRTD_TEMP11

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

48.4

48.6

48.8

49.0

49.2

49.4

49.6

C

XRTD_TEMP12

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

48.0

48.2

48.4

48.6

48.8

49.0

49.2

49.4

C

XRTD_TEMP13

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

47.2

47.4

47.6

47.8

48.0

48.2

C

XRTD_TEMP14

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

47.6

47.8

48.0

48.2

48.4

48.6

C

XRTD_TEMP15

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

20.5

20.6

20.7

20.8

20.9
C

XRTD_TEMP16

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

19.8

20.0

20.2

20.4

20.6

C

XRTD_TEMP17

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

36.9

37.0

37.1

37.2

37.3

37.4

C

XRTD_TEMP18

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

24.2

24.4

24.6

24.8

25.0

25.2

C

XRTD_TEMP19

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5

8.6

C

XRTD_TEMP20

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

7.9

8.0

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

C

XRTD_TEMP21

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

C

XRTD_TEMP22

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

10.4

10.5

10.6

10.7

10.8

10.9

C

XRTD_TEMP23

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170914

46

48

50

52

54

C



XRTD_P_P5AV

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

5.171

5.172

5.173

5.174

5.175

5.176

5.177
V

XRTD_P_P5BV

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

4.97

4.98

4.99

5.00

5.01

5.02

5.03

V

XRTD_P_P15V

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

14.70

14.75

14.80

14.85

14.90

14.95

15.00

V

XRTD_P_GND

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

-0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

V

XRTD_P_M15V

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

-15.15

-15.10

-15.05

-15.00

-14.95

-14.90

-14.85

V

XRTD_P_P28OHIC

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

-0.0110

-0.0105

-0.0100

-0.0095

-0.0090

A

XRTD_P_P28IV

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

29.10

29.15

29.20

29.25

29.30

V

XRTD_P_P28IC

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35

A



XRTD_C_TALLY

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

2•104

4•104

6•104

8•104

XRTD_C_C0_ACK

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

32.0

32.5

33.0

33.5

34.0

XRTD_C_C1_ACK

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

32.0

32.5

33.0

33.5

34.0

XRTD_C_C0_STAT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

XRTD_C_C1_STAT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

XRTD_C_C0_TIME

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

2•104

4•104

6•104

8•104

XRTD_C_C1_TIME

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

2•104

4•104

6•104

8•104



XRTD_S_ODO_SHTR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

2•104

4•104

6•104

8•104

XRTD_S_ODO_FW1

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

1.7•104

1.8•104

1.9•104

2.0•104

2.1•104

2.2•104

2.3•104

XRTD_S_ODO_FW2

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

4.455•104

4.460•104

4.465•104

4.470•104

4.475•104

4.480•104

4.485•104

4.490•104

XRTD_S_ODO_FOCUS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

2•104

4•104

6•104

8•104

XRTD_S_ODO_VL_SHTR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

4.6•104

4.8•104

5.0•104

5.2•104

5.4•104

5.6•104

XRTD_S_FSA_COMMAND

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

XRTD_S_FSA_STS_REQ

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

XRTD_S_FSA_STS_VAL

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0



XRTD_E_FW1_POS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

XRTD_E_FW1_STAT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

3.0

3.2

3.4

3.6

3.8

4.0

XRTD_E_FW2_POS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

XRTD_E_FW2_STAT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

12.0

12.2

12.4

12.6

12.8

13.0

XRTD_E_SH_POS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

VL Shutter Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

not

SHUT

not

SHUT

not

CLOSE

not

OPEN

not

OPEN

not

OPEN

 
XRTD_E_VLO

XRTD_D_VL_OPEN

XRTD_D_VL_OPEN_SW

XRTD_E_VLC

XRTD_D_VL_SHUT

XRTD_D_VL_SHUT_SW

XRTD_E_EXPTIME_E

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

1

2

3

XRTD_E_EXPTIME_M

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

2•104

4•104

6•104

8•104



Software Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

all 0

not all 0

NORM

EXTD

 

STBY

OPER

SFHD

BKOT

MTNC

CRIT

DIAGT

 
XRTD_S_S/W_MODE

XRTD_S_STATUS_MODE

XRTD_S_LIMIT_FLAGS

SW/DATA Version

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

1

2

3

0

1

2

3

0

1

2

3

0

1

2

3

 XRTD_E_DEF_SWV

XRTD_E_CUR_SWV

XRTD_E_DEF_DATV

XRTD_E_CUR_DATV

XRTD_S_SFHD_CAUSE

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

NON

SER-SFHD

LMTTBL

DOOR

STSREQ

DISC-SFHD

XRTD_E_DSCRT_RST

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

2.0

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

Digital Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

all 0

not all 0

NON

PRES

NON

CAL

OK

RESET

OK

RESET

 

XRTD_D_DSCRT_RST

XRTD_D_WDOG_RST

XRTD_D_FOC_CAL

XRTD_D_FOC_INDEX

XRTD_ALL_0

XRTD_E_WDOG_RST

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

7.0

7.2

7.4

7.6

7.8

8.0

XRTD_E_FOC_POS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

6.515•104

6.520•104

6.525•104

6.530•104

6.535•104

6.540•104

6.545•104

XRTD_E_OTH_RST

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

1.0

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2.0



XRTD_EC_ID (MainID)

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

1.7•104

1.8•104

1.9•104

2.0•104

2.1•104

2.2•104

2.3•104

XRTD_EC_EINDEX (Exposure Index)

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

10

20

30

40

XRTD_EC_FW1

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

1

2

3

4

5

XRTD_EC_FW2

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0

1

2

3

4

5

Exposure Parameters

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

CLOSE

OPEN

NORM

DARK

SAFE

FAST

 

XRTD_EC_CDMODE

XRTD_EC_IMTYPE

XRTD_EC_VL

XRTD_E_TTN

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Busy Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170914

FW1

FW2

VLS

FOC

DOOR

VLS_JAM

FPS

FPS_EXP

NON

EXP

OPABORT

NOR-SFD

EMG-SFD

INIT

FWPOST

CMDINT

READY

BUSY

 XRTD_B_EXP_BUSY

XRTD_B_BUSY_CMD

XRTD_B_BUSY_MECH
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ON/OFF Statuses
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PreFlare Flags
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